
DINNER　SUKIYAKI　MENU

ALL YOU CAN EAT

Ordering time is for 60 min.

Lean / Marbled beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal

Lean / Premium Marbled beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal
赤身と霜降とお野菜とお食事

赤身と特上霜降とお野菜とお食事

赤身とお野菜とお食事

赤身と霜降とお野菜とお食事

霜降二種とお野菜とお食事

¥ 7,700

¥ 9,900

¥ 4,400

¥ 5,500

¥ 6,600

A LA CARTE

Refills and Large size of rice  are free.

Lean beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal

Lean / Marbled beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal　　　

Selected 2 kinds of Marbled beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal

晩のすき焼き　お品書き

単品

食べ放題

御時間は 60 分制となります。

ご飯の大盛り、おかわり無料です。

赤身　

肩ロース　

サーロイン 

野菜盛り

すき焼き特選　生卵

※およそ 5~7 枚

※およそ 4~6 枚

※およそ 2~3 枚

一人前

¥ 3,300

¥ 4,400

¥ 6,600

¥ 1,100

¥ 330

ADDITIONAL INGREDIENTS　

Lean Beef

Eye Chunk Roll

Strip Loin　

Vegetables　

Selected Sukiyaki Egg      

150g　Approx. 5-7slices　 

150g　Approx. 4-6slices　　　

150g　Approx. 2-3slices　

1set 　　

お鍋の追加

Tax are included in prices. Also, 10% of the total will be charged as service fee.
表示価格は全て税込価格となっております。 尚、ディナータイムはサービス料を 10％頂戴いたします。


