# DINNER SUKIYAKI MENU

# 晩のすき焼き お品書き

### ALL YOU CAN EAT

食べ放題

Ordering time is for 60 min. 御時間は 60 分制となります。

赤身と特上霜降とお野菜とお食事

Lean / Marbled beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal¥ 7,700赤身と霜降とお野菜とお食事Lean / Premium Marbled beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal¥ 9,900

# A LA CARTE

単品

Refills and Large size of rice are free. ご飯の大盛り、おかわり無料です。

Lean heef Vegetables and Rice set meal

赤身とお野菜とお食事	1 4,400
Lean / Marbled beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal 赤身と霜降とお野菜とお食事	¥ 5,500
Selected 2 kinds of Marbled beef , Vegetables and Rice set meal 霜降二種とお野菜とお食事	¥ 6,600

# ADDITIONAL INGREDIENTS

#### お鍋の追加

 $\mathbf{Y}$  1 100

Lean Beef 赤身	150g Approx. 5-7slices ※およそ 5~7枚	¥ 3,300
Eye Chunk Roll 肩ロース	150g Approx. 4-6slices ※およそ 4~6 枚	¥ 4,400
Strip Loin サーロイン	150g Approx. 2-3slices ※およそ 2~3 枚	¥ 6,600
Vegetables 野菜盛り	1set 一人前	¥ 1,100
Selected Sukiya すき焼き特選 生!		¥ 330



Tax are included in prices. Also, 10% of the total will be charged as service fee. 表示価格は全て税込価格となっております。尚、ディナータイムはサービス料を 10%頂戴いたします。